
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to Master City of San José Consultant Agreement between the City of San José and Kimley-
Horn and Associates for Airport On-Call Professional Consulting Services.
Approve a Second Amendment to the Master City of San José Consultant Agreement between the City of San
José and Kimley-Horn for on-call professional consulting services, extending the expiration of the current term
from September 12, 2023, to September 12, 2024, with no change in maximum compensation.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-002, Consultant services for design, study, inspection, or other
professional services with no commitment to future action. (Airport)

File #: 23-735, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 5/15/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

